spider’s web

Lunch Menu

(Available 12pm — 4pm)

*DISHES MARKED GF ARE AVAIABLE GLUTEN FREE*

All products on this menu could contain nuts.
Fish may contain bones.

If you have any allergies, please
Ask your server about the ingredients of our dishes.

At The Spiders Web, we endeavour to source
locally produced foods whenever possible

Bookings of any size are welcome.

We accept all major credit cards.

Follow us on

facebook

The Spiders Web

O Follow us on

thespiderswebdyce

www.spiderswebpub.co.uk
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Starters

Soup of the Day - GF
bloomer bread & butter

Tempura King Prawns - GF
rocket salad & sweet chilli dip

Hawaiian Teriyaki Chicken Skewers - GF
pineapple, peppers, red onion & sesame seeds

Tomato & Goats Cheese Bruschetta - GF

basil & balsamic glaze

Sharers

Spider’s Ultimate Platter - GI

breaded chicken goujons, chicken wings,
battered mushrooms, battered onion rings,
garlic bread & 2 dips of your choice:

bbq | sweet chilli | garlic mayo | curry
sweet & sour |chilli mayo

Spider’s Cheesy Nachos - GF
salsa, sour cream & guacamole dips
add spicy chicken - £3 extra!

Spider’s Charcuterie Board - GF
selection of cured meats and cheese,
bread, olives, oils, fresh fruit & vegetables

Spider’s Brunch Platter
warm pancakes & waffles, bacon, sausage,
fresh fruit, chocolate sauce & maple syrup

Salads

Classic Caesar Salad - GF
Add chicken £3 extra!

Flaked Tuna Nicoise Salad - GF
lettuce, tomato, green beans, new potato,
olives, boiled egg & vinegarette

4oz Pepper Steak Salad - GF

lettuce, boiled egg, tomato, avocado, red onion,

peas, corn & wholegrain mustard dressing

*DISHES MARKED GF ARE AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE*

£4.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

£16.95

£9.95

£17.95

£15.95

£10.95

£13.50

£14.95
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Build Your Burger

All on a toasted brioche bun, with fries & coleslaw

60z Beef Burger - GI £11.95
Breaded Chicken Breast - GF £12.50
Spicy Breaded Halloumi - GF £12.75
Add your toppings:

Monterey Jack Cheese - GF £1.50
Smoked Bacon - GF £1.50
Black Pudding £1.50
Fried Onions - GF £1.50
Fried Mushrooms - GF £1.50
Mac & Cheese £1.50
Fried Egg - GF £1.50
Jalapenos - GF £1.50
Hash Brown £1.50
Pineapple - GF £1.50
3 Onion Rings — GF £2.00
Open Faced Sandwiches

All on thick white bloomer bread,

served with salad, crisps & coleslaw.
**make it a soup combo - £3.00 extra

Cold Options:

Smoked Salmon - GF

cream cheese & avocado £9.95
Caprese - GF

beef tomato, mozzarella & pesto oil £8.95

Egg & Prosciutto - GF
sliced boiled egg, prosciutto ham, rocket,

& honey mustard dressing £9.50
Hot Options:

Croque Monsieur

cheese, ham, mozzarella & bechamel sauce £9.95
Philly Cheese Steak - GF
beef strips, cream cheese & mozzarella £11.95

Pepperoni Pizza - GF
herby tomato sauce, pepperoni & mozzarella £10.95

*DISHES MARKED GF ARE AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE*
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Main Courses

Spider’s Club Sandwich - GF
chicken, bacon, lettuce, boiled egg & tomato

fries & salad

Spider’s Steak Sandwich - GF

beef strips, caramelised onion, cheese, fries & salad

Fish and Chips - GF
battered or breaded haddock

garden or mush peas & tartar sauce

Chicken Goujons - GF

battered or breaded, fries, coleslaw, salad & dip.
bbq — sweet chilli — garlic mayo — chilli mayo
sweet & sour — curry

Breaded Scampi

fries, salad & tartar sauce

Steamed Garlic Mussels - GF
crusty bread & butter

Steak & Gravy Pie

fries or mashed potato & seasonal vegetables

Macaroni Cheese
fries & salad
add bacon or black pudding - £3.50 extra!

Curry of the Day - GF
basmati rice & naan bread

Spicy Chicken Quesadilla - GF

savoury rice, salsa & sour cream

Chicken Ramen Bowl
chicken broth, noodles, vegetables, boiled egg
spring onion & sesame seeds

Sticky Chilli Beef - GF

beef strips, red pepper, spring onion, sweet ginger sauce

with basmati rice

Chicken Parmesan - GF
breaded chicken breast, marinara sauce, mozzarella
with garlic butter spaghetti

*DISHES MARKED GF ARE AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE*

£12.95

£13.95

£16.95

£15.25

£15.95

£13.95

£14.50

£12.50

£13.95

£13.25

£12.95

£14.95

£14.95
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Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding - GF

fresh cream or ice cream

Cheesecake of the Day

fresh cream or ice cream

Apple & Raspberry Crumble - GF

fresh cream or ice cream

Passion Fruit Ice Parfait - GF
fresh cream or ice cream

Créme Caramel - GF

baked custard & caramel sauce

Selection of Ice Cream or Sorbet
3 scoops

*DISHES MARKED GF ARE AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE*

Teas & Coffees

American

Latte

Cappuccino

Espresso

Double Espresso

Flavoured Latte — caramel or vanilla

Hot Chocolate

Breakfast Tea

Flavoured Tea — green | peppermint | red fruit

Liqueur Coffee

All Coffees are available de-caffeinated

£7.25

£7.25

£6.95

£6.95

£6.50

£6.50

£2.95

£3.50

£3.50

£2.60

£3.30

£4.00

£3.75

£2.75

£3.25

£7.95



