

Lunch Menu

(Available 12pm – 4pm)

DISHES MARKED GF ARE AVAIABLE GLUTEN FREE

All products on this menu could contain nuts. Fish may contain bones.

If you have any allergies, please Ask your server about the ingredients of our dishes.

At The Spiders Web, we endeavour to source locally produced foods whenever possible

Bookings of any size are welcome.

We accept all major credit cards.



The Spiders Web



thespiderswebdyce

www.spiderswebpub.co.uk



Starters

Soup of the Day - GF bloomer bread & butter	£4.95
Tempura King Prawns - GF rocket salad & sweet chilli dip	£7.95
Hawaiian Teriyaki Chicken Skewers - GF pineapple, peppers, red onion & sesame seeds	£7.95
Tomato & Goats Cheese Bruschetta - GF basil & balsamic glaze	£6.95
Sharers	
Spider's Ultimate Platter - GF breaded chicken goujons, chicken wings, battered mushrooms, battered onion rings, garlic bread & 2 dips of your choice: bbq sweet chilli garlic mayo curry sweet & sour chilli mayo	£16.95
Spider's Cheesy Nachos - GF salsa, sour cream & guacamole dips add spicy chicken - £3 extra!	£9.95
Spider's Charcuterie Board - GF selection of cured meats and cheese, bread, olives, oils, fresh fruit & vegetables	£17.95
Spider's Brunch Platter warm pancakes & waffles, bacon, sausage, fresh fruit, chocolate sauce & maple syrup	£15.95
Salads	
Classic Caesar Salad - GF Add chicken £3 extra!	£10.95
Flaked Tuna Nicoise Salad - GF lettuce, tomato, green beans, new potato, olives, boiled egg & vinegarette	£13.50
4oz Pepper Steak Salad - GF lettuce, boiled egg, tomato, avocado, red onion,	£14 05

DISHES MARKED GF ARE AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE

£14.95

peas, corn & wholegrain mustard dressing



Build Your Burger

All on a toasted brioche bun, with fries & coleslaw

6oz Beef Burger - GF Breaded Chicken Breast - GF Spicy Breaded Halloumi - GF	£11.95 £12.50 £12.75
Add your toppings:	
Monterey Jack Cheese - GF	£1.50
Smoked Bacon - GF	$\pounds 1.50$
Black Pudding	$\pounds 1.50$
Fried Onions - GF	$\pounds 1.50$
Fried Mushrooms - GF	$\pounds 1.50$
Mac & Cheese	$\pounds 1.50$
Fried Egg - GF	$\pounds 1.50$
Jalapenos - GF	$\pounds 1.50$
Hash Brown	$\pounds 1.50$
Pineapple - GF	$\pounds 1.50$
3 Onion Rings – GF	£2.00

Open Faced Sandwiches

All on thick white bloomer bread, served with salad, crisps & coleslaw. **make it a soup combo - £3.00 extra

Cold Options:

Smoked Salmon - GF cream cheese & avocado	£9.95
Caprese - GF beef tomato, mozzarella & pesto oil	£8.95
Egg & Prosciutto - GF sliced boiled egg, prosciutto ham, rocket, & honey mustard dressing	£9.50
Hot Options:	
Croque Monsieur cheese, ham, mozzarella & bechamel sauce	£9.95
Philly Cheese Steak - GF beef strips, cream cheese & mozzarella	£11.95
Pepperoni Pizza - GF herby tomato sauce, pepperoni & mozzarella	£10.95
DISHES MARKED GF ARE AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE	



Main Courses

Spider's Club Sandwich - GF chicken, bacon, lettuce, boiled egg & tomato	
fries & salad	£12.95
Spider's Steak Sandwich - GF beef strips, caramelised onion, cheese, fries & salad	£13.95
Fish and Chips - GF battered or breaded haddock garden or mush peas & tartar sauce	£16.95
Chicken Goujons - GF battered or breaded, fries, coleslaw, salad & dip. bbq – sweet chilli – garlic mayo – chilli mayo	015 95
sweet & sour – curry	£15.25
Breaded Scampi fries, salad & tartar sauce	£15.95
Steamed Garlic Mussels - GF crusty bread & butter	£13.95
Steak & Gravy Pie fries or mashed potato & seasonal vegetables	£14.50
Macaroni Cheese fries & salad add bacon or black pudding - £3.50 extra!	£12.50
Curry of the Day - GF basmati rice & naan bread	£13.95
Spicy Chicken Quesadilla - GF savoury rice, salsa & sour cream	£13.25
Chicken Ramen Bowl chicken broth, noodles, vegetables, boiled egg spring onion & sesame seeds	£12.95
Sticky Chilli Beef - GF beef strips, red pepper, spring onion, sweet ginger sauce with basmati rice	£14.95
Chicken Parmesan - GF breaded chicken breast, marinara sauce, mozzarella with garlic butter spaghetti	£14.95

DISHES MARKED GF ARE AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE



Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding - GF fresh cream or ice cream	£7.25
Cheesecake of the Day fresh cream or ice cream	£7.25
Apple & Raspberry Crumble - GF fresh cream or ice cream	£6.95
Passion Fruit Ice Parfait - GF fresh cream or ice cream	£6.95
Crème Caramel - GF baked custard & caramel sauce	£6.50
Selection of Ice Cream or Sorbet 3 scoops	£6.50

DISHES MARKED GF ARE AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE

Teas & Coffees

American	£2.95
Latte	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Espresso	£2.60
Double Espresso	£3.30
Flavoured Latte – caramel or vanilla	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.75
Breakfast Tea	£2.75
Flavoured Tea – green peppermint red fruit	£3.25
Liqueur Coffee	£7.95

All Coffees are available de-caffeinated